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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Anderson Timothy Member State Regulator Wi Ag Dept Madison WI (608) 224-4716 timothy.anderson@wi.gov

Gilliam Scott Member State Regulator In Dept Health Indianapolis IN (317) 234-8570 sgilliam@isdh.in.gov

Higley Jamie Member State Regulator Ohio Dept Health Columbus OH (614) 644-8659 jamie.higley@odh.ohio.gov

Walker Cynthia Member State Regulator FL Dept Bus Tampa FL (813) 748-9721 cynthia.walker@myfloridalicense.com

Acquista Robert Member Local Regulator Columbus, OH Columbus OH (614) 371-8773 aacquist@columbus.rr.com

Powell Terrance Member Local Regulator LA County Health Baldwin Park CA (626) 430-5330 tpowell@ph.lacounty.gov

Marlow Deboral Member Local Regulator Williams CO TX Georgetown TX (512) 943-3620 dmarlow@wcchd.org

Whitting Kelli Member Local Regulator Marion CO IN Indianapolis IN (317) 221-2256 kwhiting@hhcorp.org

Krzyzanowski Rebecca Member - Ad Hoc State Regulator MI Dept Ag Lansing MI (517) 719-7919 krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov

Balli Petra Member Vending & Distrib. Aramark Philadelphia PA (215) 413-8745 balli-petra@aramark.com

Bacon Brenda Member Retail Food Service Harris Teeter Matthews NC (704) 844-4443 bbacon@harristeeter.com

Branch Thomas Member Retail Food Service Publix Marietta GA (770) 952-6601 
x3663 

mac.branch@publix.com

Edsall Jean Member Vending & Distrib. Compass Charlotte NC (330) 401-1143 jean.edsall@compass-usa.com

Grego Susuan Member Vending & Distrib. Sodexco Sinking Springs PA (610) 509-1796 susan.gregro@sodexo.com

O'Neal James Member Retail Food Service Delhaize America Salisbury NC (704) 633-8250 james.o'neal@delhaize.com
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O'Neal Eric Member Retail Food Service Whole Foods Markets Austin TX (512) 415-6617 eric.puente@wholefoods.com

Saunders Doug Member Food Industry Support Coca Cola Atlanta GA (404) 676-5229 ricsaunders@coca-cola.com

Patel Jaymin Members - Ad Hoc Vending & Distrib. Aramark Philadelphia PA (215) 409-7343 patel-jaymin@aramark.com

Brizes Donald Member Academic Johnson & Wales Charlotte NC (980) 598-1481 don.brizes@jwu.edu

Narvaez Nona Member Consumer AFFA St Paul MN (651) 644-5937 nona@minnesotafoodallergy.
org

Mathis Ric Co-Chair State Regulatory FL Dept Bus Tallahassee FL (850) 245-4444 ric.mathis@flhealth.gov

Eils Larry Co-Chair Vending & Distrib. NAMA Chicago IL (815) 382-5347 rpeonygarden@gmail.com


